bus-ubi

604952714
604936419
604950190
604933879
604937189
604732657
603299602
604842813
604657858
604955020
604954341
604954843
604953540
604728109
604941748
604957413
604957510
604168553
604135799
600193383
602967960
602501284
602839449
604110364
604313259
604373267
604388428
604740866
604783439
604818306
604837766
604876264
604871431
604858192
604909459
604949638
604939588
604952022
604943981
604900440
604954414
604954416
604945070
604948877
604943498
604939569
604955523
604950818

LE-name

HIGGINS HOMES NW LLC

BEACON ENERGY SYSTEMS GROUP LLC
WHALEN, DANIEL THOMAS

SOLAR GIANT LLC

AZI LLC

ANGEL GABRIEL AFH LLC

BOYER, RONALD WILLIAM

PRIME TIME CONSTRUCTION AND EXCAVATION, INC

SCOOP TROOP, LLC

UNDERDOG PLUMBING COMPANY LLC
PRIMERA COMPOUNDING, LLC
ALLIANCE TECHNOLOGY LLC

AED INSTITUTE OF AMERICA, INC.
ASCENDTEK, LLC

BENNINGTON LLC

TOLAR MANUFACTURING COMPANY INC
ELM FIELDSIGHT, LLC

EV4, LLC

FLY FOXX PROMOTIONS

PERFECTION GLASS, INC.

FAMILY OF FAITH COMMUNITY CHURCH
AIRGAS SPECIALTY PRODUCTS, INC.
INDUSTRIAL NEOTEX OF AMERICA, INC.
ZOBOV, ALEXSANDR

ADRIAN'S PRO PLUMBING LLC

SPINE, CHARLES PATRICK

CASL INC.

ADVANCED OUTCOMES PLLC

BADER, JOSHUA

PLAN B CONSTRUCTION INC

R AND P WOODWORKING LLC

MINDFUL CORE COUNSELING PLLC
PCD BUYER, LLC

THE LEARNING PROJECT NETWORK LLC
GRAPHENE DEFENSE ACADEMY LLC
BELL REMODELING AND RENOVATIONS LLC
ROBINETTE, MARTIN

WHITE, ROBERTA ANN

CUSTOM DESIGNS & REMODELING, LLC
OANA ART, LLC

SHEIKHALI, SAYED A

BIRON, MELISSA ROSE

ASCEND BEHAVIORAL HEALTH AND PSYCHIATRY PLL ASCEND BEHAVIORAL HEALTH AND PSYCHIATRY PLLC

ATLAS AQUATICS LLC

FIVE ELEMENTS HERBALS, LLC
STROBEL REAL ESTATE, LLC
KW FLOORING LLC
CONCISELLC

firm-name

HIGGINS HOMES NW LLC
SPOKANE SOLAR

WHALEN RECOVERY SERVICES
SOLAR GIANT LLC

SAVE MART

ANGEL GABRIEL AFH LLC
INLAND CORALS

PRIME TIME CONSTRUCTION AND EXCAVATION, INC

SCOOP TROOP

UNDERDOG PLUMBING COMPANY, LLC
PRIMERA COMPOUNDING

ALLIANCE TECHNOLOGY LLC

AED INSTITUTE OF AMERICA, INC.
SATTEL BROADBAND ATK

BENNINGTON ARTISTIC CONSTRUCTION
TOLAR MANUFACTURING COMPANY INC
ELM FIELDSIGHT, LLC

EVGLOBAL

FLY FOXX PROMOTIONS

PERFECTION GLASS, INC.

FAMILY OF FAITH COMMUNITY CHURCH
AIRGAS SPECIALTY PRODUCTS, INC.
INDUSTRIAL NEOTEX OF AMERICA, INC.
STAY GOLDEN

ADRIAN'S PRO PLUMBING LLC

CARM CHRISTIAN WITNESS

CASL INC.

ADVANCED OUTCOMES PLLC

BADER BUILT RACING

PLAN B CONSTRUCTION INC

R AND P WOODWORKING

MINDFUL CORE COUNSELING

PACIFIC CARPET DISTRIBUTORS

THE LEARNING PROJECT NETWORK LLC
GRAPHENE DEFENSE ACADEMY

BELL REMODELING AND RENOVATIONS LLC
TRANSFORMATION GROWTH COUNSELING
OMTRAP ART

CUSTOM DESIGNS & REMODELING, LLC
OANA ART

OUTSIDE OF YOU

ATLAS AQUATICS

FIVE ELEMENTS HERBALS, LLC
STROBEL REAL ESTATE LLC
KW FLOORING

CONCISE LLC

Phys-addrl

3219 E 25TH AVE

1623 E GLASS AVE

1211 W NORTHWEST BLVD
603 E KIERNAN AVE
2407 N MONROE ST
4119 W CROWN AVE
6716 N PITTSBURG ST
11296 N ROCKING R RD
2818 N SULLIVAN RD
1105 N 39TH ST

30444 SOUTHWEST FWY

600 N DEKORA WOODS BLVD

3239 UALENA ST

111 E KILBOURN AVE
501 S JOSEPHINE AVE
258 MARIAH CIR

2701 E STATE HIGHWAY 121

2727 SE RAYMOND ST
6622 SW ESSEX CT

1238 COLUMBIA PARK TRL
6704 N ASSEMBLY ST

405 E ST

100 N HOWARD ST

3405 S COOK ST

805 CATSKILL ST

9807 N WOODRIDGE DR
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1001 105TH AVENUE CT E
4915 S BEN FRANKLIN LN
4207 S BERNSON CT
1201 S CUSTER RD

748 MARKET STREET
3200 E. TRENT AVENUE,
3319 E CONGRESS AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

12204 E 10TH AVE

WEST 7TH AVENUE SPOKANE

803 S OLYMPIA ST
3429 E 23RD AVE
1314 S GRAND BLVD
2217 W MALLON AVE
7232 S HATCH RD

100 N HOWARD ST
4603 N NEVADA ST
2012 W 3RD AVE

5807 S CRESTLINE ST
25 S CAVALIER LN
410 E ROCKWOOD BLVD

Phys-City
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
HAYDEN
SPOKANE VALLEY
NAMPA
ROSENBERG
SAUKVILLE
HONOLULU
MILWAUKEE
ROSALIA
CORONA
LEWISVILLE
PORTLAND
WILSONVILLE
RICHLAND
SPOKANE
TOPPENISH
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
RICHLAND
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
EDGEWOOD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
TACOMA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
KENNEWICK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
GREENACRES
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID
WA
ID
X
Wi
HI
Wi
WA
CA
>
OR
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99223
99207
99205
99207
99205
99205
99217
83835
99216
83687
77471
53080
96819
53202
99170
92879
75056
97202
97070
99352
99208
98948
99201
99223
99354
99208
99201
98372
99224
99223
99212
98402
99202
99223
99201
99206
99204
99336
99223
99202
99201
99224
99201
99207
99201
99223
99016
99202



604950542
604935847
604946589
604955527
604953616
604928592
604945638
604954132
604636010
604899457
604941765
604944357
604940182
604945270
604948428
604953354
604953814
604936378
604956014
604948664
604946832
604058562
604952931
604953146
604947607
604950336
604940976
604948566
604946655
604952126
604898046
604939354
604540523
604951439
604953504
604928147
604942256
604957623
604945695
604954901
604952408
604882698
604957203
604958208
604947182
604947184
604955619
603571662
604947592

BEWS, TONY JAMES

ALL CLEAR CREATIVE LLC

RELATE THERAPY PLLC

DUNGARVIN, INC.

VVUNDERKIND ENTERPRISES, LLC
DICHOTOMY VINEYARDS, LLC
KORTNESS & SON GENERAL CONTRACTING LLC
BRITTANY RENAE PHOTOGRAPHY, LLC
CASPER, KIMBERLY M

PAYNE EARTHWORKS LLC
THOMPSONS TALENTED LLC

MEMORY LANE PHOTOBOOTH LLC

ADVANCED SEAMLESS RAIN GUTTERS
ALL CLEAR CREATIVE

RELATE THERAPY, PLLC

DUNGARVIN, INC.

VVUNDERKIND ENTERPRISES
DICHOTOMY VINEYARDS, LLC
KORTNESS & SON GENERAL CONTRACTING LLC
BRITTANY RENAE PHOTOGRAPHY, LLC
CASPER PHOTOGRAPHY

PAYNE EARTHWORKS LLC
LAUGHINGPURPLEMONGOOSETRIBE
MEMORY LANE PHOTOBOOTH LLC

2503 N DAKOTA ST

723 W MANSFIELD AVE
775 E HOLLAND AVE STE 102
5709 W SUNSET HWY
1928 E BRIDGEPORT AVE
1320 INDEPENDENCE RD
3007 W PRINCETON AVE
4772 FRENDER LN NW
414 NW PARK WEST DR
2920 N COLEMAN RD
3120 S GRAND BLVD

602 CANTERBURY LN

MADELINE SCHMITT COUNSELING & DRAMA THERAP' MADELINE SCHMITT COUNSELING & DRAMA THERAPY F 100 N HOWARD ST

HOFFMAN, ROGER D

URBAN VILLAGE MANAGEMENT LLC
BROWN, ABIGAIL

HERNANDEZ, ROSALIO

SAFEPATH SOLUTIONS LLC WASHINGTON
RAYNBOW RENOVATIONS LLC

AUTO DETAIL DEPOT, L.L.C.
CORNERSTONE CONSULTANTS LLC
CUEMJI, RADU

OOH LA LA! APPAREL AND ADORNMENTS LLC
GERLICK, ROBERT E

CARDINAL HANDYMAN SERVICES
URBAN VILLAGE MANAGEMENT LLC
ABBY B. DESIGN

HERNANDEZ DETAIL

SAFEPATH.CO

RAYNBOW RENOVATIONS LLC
AUTO DETAIL DEPOT, L.L.C.
CORNERSTONE CONSULTANTS LLC

OOH LA LA! APPAREL AND ADORNMENTS LLC
HUNTERS HANDYMAN AND HOUSE CLEANING

1027 W MONTGOMERY AVE
2208 W 2ND AVE

2515 E THURSTON AVE
2401 W 15TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE N
6116 W EXCELL AVE

1620 W LEWIS ST

2616 W BOONE AVE

4105 E MONTGOMERY AVE
306 E WEILE AVE

6016 S REGAL ST

PILOT GAS PLUMBING & FIREPLACE INSTALLATION LL PILOT GAS PLUMBING & FIREPLACE INSTALLATION LLC 1117 E GLASS AVE

HILDNER, KIARA SECILY

SELKIRK ANESTHESIA LLC
WHEATLEY LEADERSHIP GROUP, LLC
SHERBNB L.L.C.

SIT WITH ME PLLC

QUALITY ELECTRIC LLC

RITA LU, DMD, MDS, PLLC

GENTRY, JENNIFER MARGARET

SNO PROS CONCESSIONS LLC
TRANSCENDING COUNSELING, PLLC
OLIVIA TANNEHILL LLC
INTERCONNECTED COUNSELING SERVICES, PLLC
BASARGIN, FEODOR A

JAY'S TOP NOTCH PAINTING & MORE LLC
CHOMPI CLUB LLC

ALOKA MEDITATION STUDIO LLC
LUMBERG, TIMOTHY ROBERT
MENDOZA, MARA

INTANGIBLE MEDIA AND EVENTS LLC
KDWONE LLC

GREENWOOD GROVE ARTS LLC
B.A.D. STUDIO, PC

WHISMAN, SHAWN M

ARTER, JESSICA

HONEY HOME DESIGN

SELKIRK ANESTHESIA LLC

WHEATLEY LEADERSHIP GROUP
SHERBNB

SIT WITH ME PLLC

QUALITY ELECTRIC LLC

STULTZ ENDODONTICS

HONEY GRACE

SWEETWATER FARMS

TRANSCENDING COUNSELING, PLLC
OLIVIA TANNEHILL LLC
INTERCONNECTED COUNSELING SERVICES, PLLC
SOLID NORTH CONSTRUCTION

JAY'S TOP NOTCH PAINTING & MORE LLC
CHOMPI CLUB

ALOKA MEDITATION STUDIO LLC

ADAMS AIRBNB

ARTE BOUTIQUE JM

INTANGIBLE MEDIA

KDWONE LLC

GREENWOOD GROVE ARTS LITTLE FOLK SCHOOL
B.A.D. STUDIO, PC

A1 HOOD PROS

SPEAK NICHE

5620 N G ST

4606 W TIFFANY AVE
4604 E 22ND CT

2409 W MISSION AVE
707 W 7TH AVE
12606 W 2ND AVE
775 E HOLLAND AVE
304 E PRINCETON AVE
2207 E JOSEPH AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
2211 SKATY CT

100 N HOWARD ST

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
OUTLOOK
SPOKANE
SEABECK
PULLMAN
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
PASCO
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
AIRWAY HEIGHTS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

5742G CORKSCREW CANYON RD TUMTUM

5114 N CANNON ST

1313 E 32ND AVE

8504 N MAPLE LN

4104 N ADAMS ST

520 W 6TH ST

575 COLUMBIA POINT DR
14205 SE 36TH ST

4924 N GREENWOOD BLVD
26712 N DENISON RD
3621 E CROWN AVE

1615 N SARGENT RD

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHENEY
RICHLAND
BELLEVUE
SPOKANE
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99207
99205
99218
99224
99207
98938
99205
98380
99163
99212
99203
99005
99201
99205
99201
99223
99224
99201
99208
99301
99201
99217
99208
99223
99207
99205
99208
99223
99201
99204
99001
99218
99207
99208
99201
99224
99201
99034
99205
99203
99208
99205
99004
99352
98006
99205
99006
99217
99212



604476863
604938743
604945741
604947675
604955142
604952855
604950554
602627150
604954432
604958910
604940297
604954044
604953617
604958010
604956911
604960202
604956407
604958706
604949562
604951552
602753900
604948597

TROFEO MOTORS GROUP INC.
KDM SEALCOATING LLC

AUTO PLUS PARTS LLC

INSIGHT PROPERTY INSPECTION, LLC
CHRISTENSEN, ROSS

SILVER PINE ELECTRIC, LLC

HERR, YOLANDA

PRICE, JUSTIN ANDREW

THE SHORTCAKE BAR L.L.C.
MCKERROW, MADELEINE ANNE
MOUNTAINSINAI LLC

PURE ESTHETICS AND LASHES LLC

TROFEO AUTOS

KDM SEALCOATING LLC

AUTO PLUS PARTS LLC

INSIGHT PROPERTY INSPECTION, LLC
ROSS | CHRISTENSEN

SILVER PINE ELECTRIC
LOUIESHOMES

ALLSTARZ CLOTHING

THE SHORTCAKE BAR

MADELEINE MCKERROW
MOUNTAINSINAI LLC

PURE ESTHETICS AND LASHES LLC

1701 N ASH ST

2931 E CENTRAL AVE
3038 E TRENT AVE
2818 S CONKLIN DR
5604 N ELGIN ST

426 E TREVOR RD

804 W FAIRVIEW AVE
800 OCCIDENTAL AVE S
100 N HOWARD ST

307 W 13TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST
1717 W NORTHWEST BLVD

WHISPERING CREEK SPEECH PATHOLOGY SERVICES WHISPERING CREEK SPEECH PATHOLOGY SERVICES F 1801 W BROADWAY AVE

BORRERO, KAREN CHERIE
ABRAHA, YOSEF ASGELE
WILLIS, ELIZABETH

RIVERSIDE COUNSELING & CONSULTATION, PLLC

MAUK, CORAL CRAWFORD
PHILP, DANIEL

HARMS, AJA LEE

HENSON, ANNIE BEATRICE
SKY AND VEE LLC

MASSAGE ON THE MOVE

RIVERSIDE COUNSELING & CONSULTATION, PLLC

CORAL CRAWFORD, ARTIST
PRECISION STRUCTUERS
AJA HARMS

HENSON CO.

THE MAGICIAN'S DAUGHTER

1804 E PACIFIC AVE
1401 E 7TH AVE

3102 S REBECCA ST
100 N HOWARD ST
3105 W BISMARK AVE
6806 N ALTAMONT ST
2716 W WALTON
4211 E 39TH AVE
1103 E GLASS AVE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99205
99208
99202
99037
99205
99005
99205
98134
99201
99204
99201
99205
99201
99202
99202
99223
99201
99205
99217
99205
99223
99207



